CAT NO. 20230600
POINT TECH
POINT TECH
P
O
IN
T
TE

·
Unit: mm. kg
* order example : 0909ST45 = FD32 with straight shank Ø45
FD
31
B
N
B
N
N
U
N
H
S
B
B
TN
D
C
U
N
H
W
P
SD
B
N
H
B
P
80
FD
B
S
B
P
60
B
H
S
B
N
I
Center hole size
FD Sparepart
Special drive pin styles Driving pins direction of rotaion
FD
SD-MODEL (Spring Load)
tailstock center
Use left hand pins
FANUC: M04
Undersize Oversize Correct
Use right hand pins
FANUC: M03
Right-hand
copying support
Workpiece
Left-hand
copying support
FD-MODEL
face driver
NO MODEL
CENTER HOLE DIA. LIMITS
MIN(ø) MAX(ø)
inch mm inch mm
1 FD31 0.08 2 0.16 4
2 FD32 0.16 4 0.31 8
3 FD33 0.16 6 0.47 12
4 FD34 0.31 8 0.63 16
PART
NO. PART NAME FD31 FD32 FD33 FD34
4 SP urethane 90816 90916 91016 91116
6 Pin-At-Point 90821 90921 91021 91121